
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Nr.
214
103
115
206
105
211
203
195
222
124
178
204
189
216
181
240
210
104
106
219

Nome
DAVISON MORENO MOTA SILVEIRA
CLAUDIO FREITAS
THIAGO DE SOUZA
ANTONIO RICARDO DA COSTA SILV
JEAN MORAIS
CRISTIANO DE AQUINO NOGUEIRA
ALEXIS MEDEIRO RASSY - STAFF
RONNY ALVES
ERIK VAN DIMME
FELIPE MACAN
MARCELO SOUSA DE CAMARGO PI
ANDERSON CORDEIRO
RENATO ROBERTI NANZER
EDSON DE SOUSA FERREIRA
PAULO ROGERIO DELFINO
LEANDRO ESPOSITO
CHARLES EDWARD F. M. PRUDENT
FILIPE TEIXEIRA CASTRO
GABRIEL MADEIRA
ELCIO DE BRITO

Classe
Vermelha

Vermelha

Vermelha

Vermelha

Vermelha

Vermelha

Vermelha

Vermelha

Vermelha

Vermelha

Vermelha

Vermelha

Vermelha

Vermelha

Vermelha

Azul

Vermelha

Vermelha

Azul

Vermelha

Mo Melhor Tm
1:32.938
1:33.326
1:34.739
1:35.075
1:35.506
1:35.808
1:36.844
1:37.125
1:37.174
1:37.836
1:40.239
1:40.726
1:40.731
1:40.759
1:42.130
1:43.157
1:43.329
1:44.369
1:45.876
1:46.147

Dif
-

+0.388
+1.801
+2.137
+2.568
+2.870
+3.906
+4.187
+4.236
+4.898
+7.301
+7.788
+7.793
+7.821
+9.192

+10.219
+10.391
+11.431
+12.938
+13.209

Melhor Spd
104,586
104,151
102,598
102,235
101,774
101,453
100,368
100,077
100,027
99,350
96,968
96,499
96,495
96,468
95,173
94,225
94,068
93,131
91,806
91,571

Na volta
5
8
4
3
3
5
6
5
4
6
6
4
7
4
5
4
3
4
1
7

2o. melhor
1:40.004
1:33.725
1:35.903
1:35.133
1:38.646
1:36.490
1:37.641
1:37.578
1:37.297
1:39.805
1:40.595
1:42.009
1:41.053
1:41.088
1:42.778
1:43.471
1:44.170
1:45.151

-.---
1:46.182

Classificado pela melhor voltaFull Rider
Track Day

2a Vermelha

Qualificação (14:00 Tempo)

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

17/03/2018 09:35

17/03/2018

Impresso: 17/03/2018 14:12:10
Crono Verde Rosso
Oficial FPM

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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